
Schaumburg Community Consolidated School District 54 

School Calendar 2019-2020 

 

2019 
Monday-Friday, August 19-23 , 2019 First Week of Classes 

 
Monday, September 2, 2019 Labor Day- No School 

 
Mon, September 30 – Tues, October 1 Picture Day 

 
Monday, October 14, 2019 Columbus Day – No School 

 
Saturday, October 26, 2019 Halloween Bash 

 
Monday, Oct 28 – Tuesday Oct 29 Vision and Hearing Screening 

 
Monday – Friday, Nov 4 - 7 Classroom Family Nights 

 
Thursday and Friday, November 28-29, 2019 Thanksgiving Break – No School 

 
Monday, December 23, 2019 – Friday, 
January 3, 2020 

Winter Break – No School 

 

 

2020 

Monday, January 20, 2020 Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday – No School 
 

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 Preschool Open House 
 

Thursday – Friday, January 30-31, 
2020 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 

Monday, February 17, 2020 Presidents Day – No School 
Taste of Preschool 
 

Week of March 2 – 6, 2020 Spring Picture Day 
 

Monday – Friday, March 23 – 27, 
2020 

Spring Break – No School 
 

Friday, April 10, 2020 Good Friday – No School 
 



Monday – Friday, May 11-15, 2020 Last Week of School 
 

Week of May 18, 2020 Make-up week for classes 
 

 


